PRICE LIST

Sunbed courses £29.00
60 minutes £41.00
90 minutes 60p
Per minutes

SPRAY TAN £22.00
Fake bake full body £15.00
Fake bake %2 body £21.00
Mine tan full body £14.00
Mine tan %2 body

MASSAGE £20.00
Ya hr £32.00
1 hr full body

DERMALOGICA FACIALS

Dermalogica Skin treatments are 100% customised

to your skins needs with a zone by zone face mapping.

It is one treatment that is different every time.

Dermalogica face mapping (free service) understands
the condition of your skin with a in-depth analysis and
prescription tailored specifically to your skins needs.

Dermalogica Express Facial
This is a quick fix facial on the go with
great results. 30 mins £29.00

Dermalogica prescription facial
tailor made luxury facial for the client
who would like extreme skin pampering 1 hr £49.00

O.P.I NAILS

Manicure

Gel Manicure

Luxury Manicure

Pedicure

Gel Pedicure

Luxury Pedicure

Manicure & Pedicure

Gel Manicure & Gel Pedicure
File & Polish

Re-polish

EYE TREATMENTS

Eyelash tint

Eyelash & eyebrow tint
Eyebrow tint

Eyebrow shape
Eyebrow tint & shape

Eyelash tint, brow tint & shape

Eyelash lift
Eyelash lift & tint
Eyelash extensions
Infills 2/3 weeks

£18.00
£20.00
£23.00
£24.00
£28.00
£29.00
£40.00
£46.00
£8.00

£6.00

£12.50
£16.00
£7.00

£8.00

£13.00
£22.00
£35.00
£40.00
£50.00
£25.00

WAXING

Full leg

Full leg & Bikini
Full leg & Brazilian
Full leg & Hollywood
3/4 leg

Y2 leg

Y2 leg & Bikini
Bikini

Brazilian
Hollywood
Underarm

Full arm

Y2 Arm

Lip

Chin

Lip & chin
Eyebrow wax
Back

Back & Shoulder
Chest

£25.00
£30.00
£38.00
£40.00
£18.00
£15.00
£20.00
£12.00
£25.00
£28.00
£9.00

£20.00
£15.00
£6.00

£6.00

£11.00
£8.00

£25.00
£28.00
£25.00



TANNING & BEAUTY LOUNGE

dermalogica 01708 912 030

Open 7 days a week

20 Broadway Parade
Elm Park Hornchurch Essex RM12 4YF

Open 7 days a week

20 Broadway Parade @ Bronzebeauty-essex f ElenED Sy CRe
Elm Park Hornchurch Essex RM12 4YF



