### PRICE LIST

Sunbed courses 60 minutes 90 minutes Per minutes	£29.00 £41.00 60p
SPRAY TAN	£22.00
Fake bake full body	£15.00
Fake bake ½ body	£21.00
Mine tan full body	£14.00
Mine tan ½ body	
MASSAGE	£20.00
½ hr	£32.00
1 hr full body	

#### **DERMALOGICA FACIALS**

Dermalogica Skin treatments are 100% customised to your skins needs with a zone by zone face mapping. It is one treatment that is different every time.

Dermalogica face mapping (free service) understands the condition of your skin with a in-depth analysis and prescription tailored specifically to your skins needs.

Dermalogica Express Facial This is a quick fix facial on the go with great results. 30 mins £29.00

Dermalogica prescription facial tailor made luxury facial for the client who would like extreme skin pampering 1 hr £49.00

### O.P.I NAILS

Manicure	£18.00
Gel Manicure	£20.00
Luxury Manicure	£23.00
Pedicure	£24.00
Gel Pedicure	£28.00
Luxury Pedicure	£29.00
Manicure & Pedicure	£40.00
Gel Manicure & Gel Pedicure	£46.00
File & Polish	£8.00
Re-polish	£6.00
EYE TREATMENTS	
ETE INEATWENTS	
Eyelash tint	£12.50
	£12.50 £16.00
Eyelash tint	
Eyelash tint Eyelash & eyebrow tint	£16.00
Eyelash tint Eyelash & eyebrow tint Eyebrow tint	£16.00 £7.00
Eyelash tint Eyelash & eyebrow tint Eyebrow tint Eyebrow shape	£16.00 £7.00 £8.00 £13.00
Eyelash tint Eyelash & eyebrow tint Eyebrow tint Eyebrow shape Eyebrow tint & shape	£16.00 £7.00 £8.00 £13.00
Eyelash tint Eyelash & eyebrow tint Eyebrow tint Eyebrow shape Eyebrow tint & shape Eyelash tint, brow tint & shape	£16.00 £7.00 £8.00 £13.00 £22.00
Eyelash tint Eyelash & eyebrow tint Eyebrow tint Eyebrow shape Eyebrow tint & shape Eyelash tint, brow tint & shape Eyelash lift	£16.00 £7.00 £8.00 £13.00 £22.00 £35.00

### WAXING

Full leg	£25.00
Full leg & Bikini	£30.00
Full leg & Brazilian	£38.00
Full leg & Hollywood	£40.00
3/4 leg	£18.00
½ leg	£15.00
½ leg & Bikini	£20.00
Bikini	£12.00
Brazilian	£25.00
Hollywood	£28.00
Underarm	£9.00
Full arm	£20.00
½ Arm	£15.00
Lip	£6.00
Chin	£6.00
Lip & chin	£11.00
Eyebrow wax	£8.00
Back	£25.00
Back & Shoulder	£28.00
Chest	£25.00





 $\mathbf{O} \cdot \mathbf{P} \cdot \mathbf{I}$ 

Ergoline

dermalogica

### Open 7 days a week

# 01708 912 030

20 Broadway Parade Elm Park Hornchurch Essex RM12 4YF



Bronze Beauty **TANNING & BEAUTY LOUNGE** 

# 01708 912 030

20 Broadway Parade Elm Park Hornchurch Essex RM12 4YF

Open 7 days a week





Bronze beauty essex